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BOOMERS AMATEUR BASKETBALL CLUB  

Inc No: A0026100A  

Po Box 1083, Epping VIC 3076  

Website: www.millparkboomers.com.au  

Email: Boomersbasketball@outlook.com  

BOOMERS COMMITTEE CONTACT DETAILS 2017  

  

Role Name  Phone  Email  

President   Simon Tonkin 0449 994 829 sitonkin@gmail.com 

Vice President 

Policies / Procedures / 
Team APP Coordinator 

Alicia Allen 0417 162 297  a3allen@hotmail.com 

Secretary / Club 
Contact 

Aishath Latheef 0404 784 289 aishath@gmail.com 

Treasurer / JDC Rep Silvana Chiodo 0433 170 731  silvana67@live.com.au 

Assistant Treasurer Stephen McMackin 0401 994 291 smcmackin@iress.com.au 

Assistant Fees 
Treasurer 

Nadia Pagano 0402789291 nadia.pagano@hotmail.com 

New Season 
Registration   

Sarah Ritchie 0402 822 759  Sarahritchie87@gmail.com 

Uniforms & 

Merchandise 

Michelle Jury 0417 577 915 michellejury@bigpond.com 

Jane Huy 0408 745 822 stuja@bigpond.net.au 

Website Coordinator Jack Kho 0425 765 461  khojack@hotmail.com 

Fundraising  

Sub-Committee 

 
 
 
 

Dianne Stubbs  0413 526 042 dpkstubbs@gmail.com 

Rajini Kumari 0403 212 294 Rajini.kumari@mainfreight.com.au 

Sylvia Menezes 0433 551 326 Smeag1234@yahoo.com 

Nicole Turner 0407 865 889 Nicoleturner72@yahoo.com.au 

General Committee Dean Knezvic 0403 279 834 dean.knezevic@internode.on.net 
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